Card Type

Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard

Mastercard

Credit Limit

3,000

3,000

3,000

5,000

12,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

4,000

4,000

5,000

1,000

3,000

5,000

5,000

500

Ferndale Public Schools
District Credit Card Information

2020-2021

Cardholder

Bazzi, Dania

Butler, Shaun

Gardner, David

Good, William

Hoover, Nancy

Issac, Radhika

Jeffrey, Katharine

Keefe, Diana

Khoury, Karl

Kulikowski, Natalie

Maes, Tom

Mracna, Johanna

Petty, Seth

Schmidt, Heidi

Shepherd, Kimberly

Stottlemyer, James

Vulcano, Teresa

Position

Superintendent

Assistant Principal and Athletic Director of Ferndale High School

Principal of University High School

Director Community Relations

Assistant Superintendent for Finance

Principal of Ferndale High School

Principal of Upper Elementary

Principal of Lower Elementary

Director TCEC

Director of Special Education

Curriculm Coordinator

Assistant Superintendent for Instruction

Principal of Ferndale Middle School

Director Ferndale Early Childhood Center

Executive Assistant

Director of Operations and Maintenance

Director of Human Resources
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