Ferndale Public Schools District Credit Card Information 2020-2021

Card Type	Credit Limit	<u>Cardholder</u>	Position
Mastercard	3,000	Bazzi, Dania	Superintendent
Mastercard	3,000	Butler, Shaun	Assistant Principal and Athletic Director of Ferndale High School
Mastercard	3,000	Gardner, David	Principal of University High School
Mastercard	5,000	Good, William	Director Community Relations
Mastercard	12,000	Hoover, Nancy	Assistant Superintendent for Finance
Mastercard	3,000	Issac, Radhika	Principal of Ferndale High School
Mastercard	3,000	Jeffrey, Katharine	Principal of Upper Elementary
Mastercard	3,000	Keefe, Diana	Principal of Lower Elementary
Mastercard	3,000	Khoury, Karl	Director TCEC
Mastercard	4,000	Kulikowski, Natalie	Director of Special Education
Mastercard	4,000	Maes, Tom	Curriculm Coordinator
Mastercard	5,000	Mracna, Johanna	Assistant Superintendent for Instruction
Mastercard	1,000	Petty, Seth	Principal of Ferndale Middle School
Mastercard	3,000	Schmidt, Heidi	Director Ferndale Early Childhood Center
Mastercard	5,000	Shepherd, Kimberly	Executive Assistant
Mastercard	5,000	Stottlemyer, James	Director of Operations and Maintenance
Mastercard	500	Vulcano, Teresa	Director of Human Resources